University Curriculum Committee
2015-2016

Wednesday, October 14,2015 2:00pm-4:00pm
JHZ 3062

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #7)

Consent Agenda

@® Approval of the Agenda
@ Approval of the Minutes 10/715

Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

New Business
Credit hour definition

8794
8801
8793
8795
8800
8414
8677
8676
8678
8838
8954
8889
8953
8952

Nursing - Second Degree PCR

NUR 368 NCP
NUR 362 NCP
NUR 363 NCP
NUR 369 NCP
HNR 201 NCP
HNR 263 NCP
HNR 264 NCP
HNR 265 NCP
ANT 400 NCP
ARA 320 NCP
HIST 378 PCR

BFA Studio Art: Jewelry/Metalsmithing PCR
ART 345 CCP



