University Curriculum Committee 2015-2016

Wednesday, October 14, 2015 2:00pm-4:00pm JHZ 3062

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #7)

Consent Agenda

- Approval of the Agenda
- Approval of the Minutes 10/715

Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

New Business

~	٠.,	L	.1	
ureo	НΤ	nour	aeti	nition

● 8794	Nursing - Second	d Degree PCR	
● 8801	NUR 368	NCP	
8793	NUR 362	NCP	
● 8795	NUR 363	NCP	
● 8800	NUR 369	NCP	
8414	HNR 201	NCP	
8677	HNR 263	NCP	
8676	HNR 264	NCP	
8678	HNR 265	NCP	
8838	ANT 400	NCP	
8954	ARA 320	NCP	
8889	HIST 378	PCR	
8953	BFA Studio Art:	Jewelry/Metalsmithing	PCR
8952	ART 345	CCP	